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Acevedo Ocampo Carolina

Acevedo Sandoval Tomas Tonaltsintle

Acosta Luna Rodrigo
Acosta Vazquez Jose Ricardo

Aguilar Rosales Raquel

Aguilar Sandoval Diana Michel
Aguilera Garcia Atzari

Aguirre Gaytan Ingrid Sarahi

Alcala Gaxiola Miguel Angel
Aldama Prieto Haydee Yeraldin
Alvarado Solis Vita Elva

Alvarez Gallego Florencia
Alvarez Silva Sandra Angélica
Aponte Mejia Olivia Esperanza
Arellano Hernandez Hanya Denis
Armas Chéavez Rocio Natalia
Arredondo Cruz Andrés
Arteaga Lopez Valeria
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Avila Mosqueda Silvia Valery
Avila Ortega Etienne Uriel
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Avifia Cervantes Andrea Guillermina
Ayala Hernandez Daniela Alejandra
Ayala Martinez Mdnica Vianney
Barcenas Flores Rocio

Barragan Sanchez Adolfo Gustavo
Barrera Elizalde Ulises

Bautista Ambrocio Juan Manuel
Bautista Méndez Abraham

Bautista Romero Katia Lizett
Beltran Flores Adair Aleksander
Bernal Gonzélez Yoanna Alexis
Bezares Solis Marilu

Blancarte Carrazco Diana Zaira
Bolafios Guevara Silvia Alejandra
Bonilla Hernandez Laura Daniela
Borges Casas Celia Caridad

Bravo Garcia Maria Fernanda
Brisefio Pérez Yazmith Inés
Buenavad Gonzdlez Martin Alonso
BUSTAMANTE GOMEZ JOSE BENJAMIN
Caballero Cordero Carolina

Calzada Rosas Francisco Javier
Campos Torres Oliva

Cantero Téllez Angélica

Caro Bejarano Brayan Adolfo
Carrasco Gutiérrez Paulina Guadalupe
Carreon Delgado Daniel Fernando
Carrillo Casas Erika Margarita
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Castafion Malpica Ana Teresa
Castillo Cabrera Mariela

Castillo Rodriguez Karla Daniela
Castro Morales Jessica

Chavez Esquivel Edwin Alejandro
Chavez Garcia Lizbeth

Chavez Gomez Laura Guadalupe
Chévez Licdn Velma Yael

Chino Rios Laura

Contreras Jarquin Mariela
Contreras Nava Laura

Cdrdoba Garcfa Eduardo Emilio
Cérdoba Navarrete Victor Abderram
Cordova Cardenas Alejandro
Corona Gonzalez Shahin Marnay
Coronel Gaytan Alberto

Correa Chavez la Miztli

Correa Perez Maria Fernanda
Cortez Hernandez Karla Adriana
Cortez Reyna Cristina

Cruz Bautista Pedro Zuriel

Cruz Lemolle Anel Mayela

Cubillos Macias Iker

Cuevas Villicafia Salvador Alejandro
Davila Luna Joana Hazel

De la Cruz Castillo Angel Adrian

De Lira Silva Andrea

De Rosas Fernandez Ericka Gabriela
De Santiago Dominguez Brandon

Del Moral Santillan Ehecatl Antonio
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Deloya Brito Erick Cuauhtémoc
Diaz Lopez Alejandro

Diaz Rivera Dafné Eugenia

Dominguez Marrufo Leonardo Eduardo

Durdn Toribio Ana Karla
Encarnacién Astudillo Nadia Judith
Encinas Rodriguez Norberto
Espinosa Arreola Luis Adolfo
Espinosa Guzman Alfredo
Esquivel Blanco Tadeo de Jesus
Estrada Diaz Kadisha Svetlana
Ferndndez Sudrez Berenice
Figueroa Chamorro Italo Jesus
Flores Barraza Ruth

Flores Cabrera Merari Esmeralda
Flores Delgado Ailed

Flores Garcia Carmen Monserrath
Flores Solis Karen

Flores Torres Valeria

Fortis Fernandez Georgina

Franco Judrez Yuliana

Galicia Rojas Rocio

Garcia Diana Alejandra

Garcia Aguirre Paloma Abigail
Garcia Ayala Leonardo Javier
Garcia Bustamante Ximena Yazmin
Garcia Flores Janis Aislinn

Garcia Garcia América Patricia
Garcia Gomez Fatima Sofia

Garcia Hernandez Bolivar Emiliano
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Garcia Loredo Montserrat Atenea
Garcia Reyes Nayeli

Garcia Reynoso Joaquin Alberto
Garcia Rodriguez Dayra Pamela
Garcia Sosa Brenda Abigail

Garcia Villafuerte Miguel Angel
Gardufio Fonseca Fatima Soledad
Garfias Guzman Rebeca Gabriela
Gaspar Coronado Juan Antonio
Gil Leonides Karla Daniela Alejandra
Gomez Cervantes Yazmin Adriana
Gomez Montes Jazmin

Gomez Soldrzano Néstor Ivan
Gonzalez Garcia Marco Alejandro
Gonzalez Isidoro Andrea
Gonzalez Macedo Mariana
Gonzalez Mandujano Josué Francisco
Gonzalez Rangel Nicole Adamaris
Gonzalez Ruiz Paris Oliver
Gonzélez Sanchez Luis Angel
Gonzalez Tapia Antonio

Gonzalez Vega Laura Veronica
Gress Bernal Itzayana Berenice
Guillen Cazarin Pedro Vicente
Gutiérrez Espinosa Maria José
Gutiérrez Lopez Ernesto Saul
Gutiérrez Martinez Brenda
Gutierrez Morales Lourdes Selene
Gutiérrez Simota Mariana

Guzmén Avila Diana Maricela
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Guzman Rojas Eduardo Tonameyotzin
Hernandez Carrillo Alejandro
Herndndez Cérdova Keyla Nahomi
Hernandez De La Fuente Sebastian
Hernandez Gallardo Carlos Aldair
Hernandez Garcia Rebeca
Hernandez Gonzalez César Alejandro
Hernandez Gutiérrez Karen Yoali
Hernandez Larios Arali

Hernandez Lopez Guadalupe de los Angeles
Hernandez Lucas Martin

Hernandez Marmolejo Linda Lili
Hernandez Miranda Ricardo Aarén
Hernandez Plata Brianda Carolina
Hernandez Santillan Marisela
Herrera Cortes Mauricio

Jiménez Casso Carlos Omar

Jiménez Romualdo René

Judrez Lépez Bryan Antonio

Juarez Rivera Bibiana Elena

Judrez Rivera Fatima Montserrath
Landini Garcia Ana Alicia

Legaspi Zaldivar Naaharami Amiel
Ley Segovia Yenice Aracelly

Limones Gonzalez Jared Eliacim
Lopez Galicia Florence Lizeth

Lopez Kelly Edwin Antonio

Lépez Leal Fatima

Lépez Maldonado Liliana

Lopez Martinez Renata

Biologia experimental
Ecologia

Biologia experimental
Biologia evolutiva
Biologia experimental
Biomedicina

Biologia experimental

Ecologia

Manejo integral de ecosistemas

Ecologia

Biologia experimental
Sistematica

Ecologia

Biologia experimental
Biologia experimental
Biologia experimental
Biomedicina
Biomedicina
Biomedicina

Biologia experimental
Ecologia

Biomedicina

Biologia evolutiva
Biologia experimental

Biomedicina

Manejo integral de ecosistemas

Biomedicina
Biomedicina
Ecologia

Biomedicina

Experimental
Organismica
Experimental
Organismica
Experimental
Experimental
Experimental
Organismica
Organismica
Organismica
Experimental
Organismica
Organismica
Experimental
Experimental
Experimental
Experimental
Experimental
Experimental
Experimental
Organismica
Experimental
Organismica
Experimental
Experimental
Organismica
Experimental
Experimental
Organismica

Experimental

Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual

Virtual

Zoom 158
Zoom 194
Zoom 158
Zoom 194
Zoom 158
Zoom 158
Zoom 158
Zoom 194
Zoom 194
Zoom 194
Zoom 158
Zoom 194
Zoom 194
Zoom 158
Zoom 158
Zoom 158
Zoom 158
Zoom 158
Zoom 158
Zoom 158
Zoom 194
Zoom 158
Zoom 194
Zoom 158
Zoom 158
Zoom 194
Zoom 158
Zoom 158
Zoom 194

Zoom 158

Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Doctorado
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria
Maestria

Maestria



20252117388
20252123816
20252122089
20252117981
20252117809
20252120813
20252120291
20252117350
20252119086
20252119732
20252122296
20252119350
20252121324
20252121743
20252121437
20252121496
20252124424
20252122849
20252119778
20252118512
20252118914
20252121844
20252123518
20252119441
20252121309
20252116408
20252116777
20252120692
20252119133
20252118738

Lopez Molina Maria de los Angeles
LOPEZ OCANA NATALIA

Lopez Pérez Alan Alejandro
Lorenzo Pontes Alba Sofia

Luna Jiménez Fabiola

Luna Morales Victor Adrian
Mackie Greene Andrea
Maldonado Chacdn José Enrique
Malvaez Luis Dulce Rosario
Manrriquez Cervantes Alan Jair
Mafidon Hernandez Fabian
Marcial Arreaga Cesar Omar
Marruenda Trujillo Paulina Victoria
Martinez Alfonzo Mayra
Martinez Angeles Tania Abigail
Martinez Badillo Hannia Irene
Martinez Beiza Luis Roberto
Martinez Calzada Emmanuel
Martinez Castillo Blanca Regina
Martinez Cruz Rocio Aketzalli
Martinez Delgado Diana Teresa
Martinez Islas Armando
Martinez Lopez Brandon Alfonso
Martinez Pérez Dafne Abigail
Martinez Ventura Douglas René
Maya Alvarado Jonatan

Mayoral Torres Osmar Yael
Medina Barcenas Ana Laura
Medina Castafieda Carlos Ivan

Medina Galeana Yoloxochitl
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Medina Orozco José Antonio
Medrano Colén Maria Fernanda
Medrano Hernandez Alan Geovani
Mejia Jiménez Dulce Karina

Melo Severino Vanessa

Mendoza Martinez Shamir
Mendoza mendoza Perla Guadalupe
Mendoza Rodriguez Yolanda
Menendez Acufia Miguel

Meneses Mejia Diana Karen
Mercado Martinez Abel

Miliar Martinez Luis Jesus

Moedano Hernandez Orlando Daniel
Molina Gallardo Axel Rodrigo
Molina Murillo Erika Vanessa
Montiel Garcia Luis Daniel

Morales Jacuindes Cynthia Lucia
Morales Vargas Ulises Jehosafat
Moran Titla Christian Daniel
Moreno Garcia Heriberto

Moreno Trujillo Ramoén

Mufiiz Maldonado Rolando

Najar Guarneros Heli Jocelyn
Naranjo Polania Diego Fernando
Nava Luna Dana Karen

Nufiez Davila Maria Guadalupe
Nufiez Milla Martin

Nufiez Monroy Anel Teresa Mercedes
Ocampo Aguilera Nydia Angelica

Ocampo Luna José Rodelmar
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Ocafia Soriano Angel Aldair

Olguin Reyes Miguel Rafael
Olivares Schietekat Sebastian
Olvera Torres José Shaddai

Olvera Uribe Paola

Orozco Cortes Pablo Cesar

Orozco Ontiveros Sacbe

Ortega Jiménez Edwin Jair

Ortega Ramirez Karen Alexandra
Ortega Teran Evelyn

Ortiz Garrido Ivan

Ortiz Maldonado Maria Guadalupe
Ortiz Pérez Diana Elizabeth

Ortiz Rodriguez Aida

Ortiz Velasco Mayan

Ossa Aguilar Liseth

Pacheco Gutierrez Sebastian
Padilla Flores Joaquin Alberto
Pagnan Carrillo Carlos Enrique
Palacios Galindo Fernanda Nahomi
Palafox Chavarria Vanessa

Parada Herndndez Enrique Antonio
Paredes Lara Edwing Alfonso
Paredes Ramirez Mirna Karina
Patifio Ramirez Roberto

Pavén Véazquez Rosa Maria

Pefia Lopez Edgar Eduardo

Pefia Miguel Araceli

Pereda Salinas Evelyn

Pérez Hernandez Abigail
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20252120630
20252117477
20252120794
20252121041
20252124788
20252118201
20252124109
20252125358
20252118253
20252120359
20252118911
20252123718
20252119162
20252124313
20252120675
20252117068
20252120667
20252124352
20252116240
20252120559
20252124041
20252119647
20252123000
20252122643
20252125188
20252119899
20252122516
20252122692
20252122788
20252123694

Pillado Solis Karla Lizbeth
Pineda Vaca Daniela

Pintor Soria Yan Karina

Portillo Morales Rodrigo

Prado Escamilla Erick

Quintos Baez Daniela

Radilla Fonseca Samantha Isabel
Ramirez Escamilla Diana Marisol
Ramirez Martinez Thalia Adlemi
Ramirez Molina Rafael

Ramirez Serrano Luis Enrique
Rangel Velasco Rodrigo

Revilla Conde Kevin Daniel
Revueltas Guillen Maria Fernanda
Reyes Mateo Jaqueline

Rivera Estrada Alejandra del Rocio
Rivera Martinez Juan Pablo Isai
Rivero Uribe Ana Luisa

Robledo Gamboa Mariana
Robles Baron Mitzi Andrea
Robles Varela Miguel de Jesus
Rocha Frausto Frida

Rodriguez Garcia Alexa
Rodriguez Garcia Jessica
Rodriguez Hernandez Melissa
Rodriguez Ortiz Maria Fernanda
Rodriguez Palacios Uriel
Rodriguez Reyes Ariadna

Rojas Sierra Tanya Estephany

Roldan Flores Alexa Regina
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20252124945
20252121269
20252121814
20252120139
20252122500
20252119971
20252121116
20252123663
20252117167
20252122609
20252124215
20252121049
20252124314

20252121018
20252117682
20252120702
20252121920
20252124585
20252119643
20252118039
20252124423
20252116558
20252123921
20252124670
20252117140
20252123734
20252118258
20252117622
20252119097

Roman Martinez Camila Montserrat
Romano Escobar Leslie Erika

Romo Espinosa Belen

Rosete Chavez Mateo Fernando
Rosette Rueda Alan Sajid

Rostro Alonso Gareth Omar

Ruiz Ruiz Diego

Saavedra Loria Maria Celina

Said Mufioz Natalia

Salas Jimenez Bryan

Salazar Valle Clara Sofia

Salgado Hernandez José Angel Guadalupe

Salinas Alvarado Andreé Yahir

Salomén Gonzalez Anuar
Sanabria Lotzin Viridiana Sofia
Sanchez Aguilar Diego Ivan
Sanchez Gonzalez Marfa Fernanda
Sanchez Hernandez Josué Denichi
Sanchez Ledn Anahi Tania
Sanchez Melendez Amy Selic
Sanchez Valdez Daniela

Santiago Zurita Omar

Santillan Pérez Rodrigo Ivan
Segura Pérez Emmanuel

Serrano Monroy Diego Ivan
Servin Camacho Daniel de Jesus
Siglienza Pacheco Jorge Agnes
Siliceo Abarca Sergio de Jesus

Soria Angeles Perla
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20252121098
20252121262
20252117298
20252117704
20252122873
20252124567
20252124070
20252120850
20252122845
20252123643
20252117920
20252118907
20252116478
20252124139
20252123537
20252123767
20252118849
20252119019
20252121758
20252117432
20252124210
20252121388
20252120380
20252122349
20252123528
20252118067
20252117833
20252116905

Sotelo Caballero Ana Luisa
Suarez Paladines Pamela Lisseth
Suarez Rodriguez Luis Maria
Tavera Lemus Arturo

Terrazas Torres Brenda Elizabeth
Toledo Aranda Dana Celic

Torner Acosta Daniela Alejandra
Torre Morales Carlos Martin
Torres Chavez Mikel

Torres Leyva ltzel Beatriz

Torres Nativitas Juan Pablo
Torres Rojas Norma Angélica
Torres Valdetano Angeles
Valadez Mejia Jimena

Valdés Trujillo Alexa Jazive

Valle Cruz Jorge Alberto

Vallejo De Lira Claudia Monserrat
Vazquez Espinosa Deborah Itzel
Vazquez Milldn Francisco
Velazquez Colin Jonathan Giovani
Verdugo Torres Maria Isela
Vertiz Amalio Maria Guadalupe
Villagomez Pefia lan Antuan
Villegas Gonzélez Magnolia
Villegas Rodriguez Francisco Vladimir
Zamora Jacobo Samuel

Zaragoza Pefia Crystal Sinai

Zavala Solis Hector Eduardo
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